T C Matamata Medical Centre

Matamata
Medical Centre

PATIENT FEES - as at 1* March 2016

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 8:30AM TO 5:00 PM

DOCTORS FEES FOR ENROLLED PATIENTS DOCTORS FEES FOR VISITORS
NORMAL CARD ACC NORMAL CARD ACC
HOLDER HOLDER
CHILD CHILD
UNDER 13 YEARS FREE FREE FREE UNDER 17 YEARS $40.00 $34.00 $28.00
CHILD ADULT $78.00 $64.00 $45.00
Byiivondt $23.00 $23.00 $17.00 OVERSEAS | 4150 00 . o
YOUTH :
21 VEARS $30.00 $30.00 $28.00 VISITORS
ADULT
2% 64 YEARS $42.00 $42.00 $28.00 ADMINISTRATION FEE
ADULT $37.00 $37.00 $28.00 If consult not paid on the day a $15.00 fee is charged
05+ YEARS Deducted if paid within 7 days
NURSES FEES
CERVICAL SMOKING
CONSULT EAR SYRINGE SMEAR INJECTIONS DRESSINGS CESSATION
$15.00 $35.00 $15.00 $10.00 $15.00 $15.00
PRESCRIPTIONS IMMIGRATIONS
FAXED + FAXED + URGENT/SAME
STANDARD POSTED ONLINE DAY ADULT CHILD UNDER 12
$15.00 $25.00 $20.00 $20.00 $250.00 $160.00

FEES ARE FOR A STANDARD CONSULTATION. ADDITIONAL CHARGES APPLY FOR EXTENDED CONSULTATIONS,
PROCEDURES AND AFTER-HOURS VISITS.

DEBT COLLECTION FEES: All fees that remain unpaid after 90 days go to Central Collections for collection with costs
fo the patient




